
•	 The perfect complement to your modern adventure 	 	
	 motorcycle that delivers uncompromising performance 		
	 both on- and off-road

•	 The AX41 offers improved off-road traction from a new 	 	
	 pattern design, compound, and high cross sectional area* 

•	 The new compound, pattern design, and block wall angle 		
	 optimization have improved the durability of the AX41*

•	 The new blocks feature Even-Wear™ Design, and have 
	 improved the performance on road by reducing block 
	 deformation due to step wear*

•	 A tire that lets you tour with confidence, even when the 	 	
	 pavement ends

•	 Both the Front and Rear feature 3LC™ (Dual Compound) that  
	 provides grip when its needed without sacrificing wear life

•	 Designed to have an aggressive pattern design that not 	 	
	 only looks amazing, but performs

•	 Our best ever wet performance from an Adventure 	 	
	 touring tire

•	 The front and rear use Mono-Spiral Belt construction 	 	
	 to give excellent stability in all conditions

WHAT DOES YOUR ADVENTURE LOOK LIKE?

*Versus the Bridgestone A41 and the Bridgestone T301/T302 

40% ON-ROAD/60% OFF-ROAD 90% ON-ROAD/10% OFF-ROAD
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90% ON-ROAD/10% OFF-ROAD

40% ON-ROAD/60% OFF-ROAD

TIRE SIZE

TIRE SIZE

BRIDGESTONE 
 ARTICLE NO.

BRIDGESTONE 
 ARTICLE NO.

LOAD 
SPEED

TUBE TYPE, TUBELESS, 
OR BOTH

LOAD 
SPEED

TUBE TYPE, TUBELESS, 
OR BOTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OTD 
32NDS

OTD 
32NDS

120/70R15M/C
120/70ZR17M/C
110/80R18M/C
100/90V19M/C
110/80R19M/C
120/70R19M/C

120/70ZR19M/C
90/90V21M/C

009334
008843
008782
008845
008619
008842
008844
008711

4
6
5
6
5
5
5
6

23.6
23.6
25

26.1
25.9
25.6
25.6
27.4

56V
58W
58H
57V
59V
60V
60W
54V

TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS

BOTH
TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS

BOTH

Front

56P
55P
57Q
59Q
60Q
45P
51P
51P
54Q

BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH

TUBELESS
TUBE TYPE
TUBE TYPE
TUBE TYPE

BOTH

25.1
26.2
26.3
26.1
25.9
27.2
27.6
27.6
27.6

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

011673
011636
011454
011455
011456
011619
012745
011634
011457

100/90-18M/C
90/100-19M/C
100/90-19M/C
110/80B19M/C
120/70B19M/C

2.75-21M/C
3.00-21M/C

80/100-21M/C
90/90-21M/C

Front

65H
69V
69V
69W
72V
72W
73W
75V
75W
70H
70W

BOTH
BOTH
BOTH

TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBELESS
TUBE TYPE
TUBELESS

25.2
25.9
25.2
24.6
25.1
25.1
24.8
25.3
25.2
26.3
26.3

11
11
11
8

11
8
8
8
8

10
8

008704
008706
008621
008622
009033
008849
008623
009335
008624
009339
008707

130/80R17M/C
140/80R17M/C
150/70R17M/C

160/60ZR17M/C
170/60R17M/C

170/60ZR17M/C
180/55ZR17M/C
190/55R17M/C

190/55ZR17M/C
150/70R18M/C

150/70ZR18M/C

Rear

63P 
62P
64P
65P
65Q
69Q
69Q
72Q
64P
59P
63P
62P
65P
66P
70Q

BOTH
TUBE TYPE

BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH

TUBELESS
BOTH
BOTH

TUBE TYPE
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH

24.4 
24.9
25.4
25.5
25.3
26.1
25.6
25.4
27.0
25.3
25.9
25.6
26.5
26.5
26.6

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

011671
012746
011675
011662
011463
011458
011460
011461
011648
011639
012747
011644
011645
011641
011462

120/90-16M/C
4.60-17M/C

120/90-17M/C
130/80-17M/C
130/80B17M/C
140/80B17M/C
150/70B17M/C
170/60B17M/C

4.00-18M/C
4.10-18M/C
4.60-18M/C

120/80-18M/C
120/90-18M/C
130/80-18M/C
150/70B18M/C

Rear


