## WHAT DOES YOUR ADVENTURE LOOK LIKE?







### 40% ON-ROAD / 60% OFF-ROAD

- The perfect complement to your modern adventure motorcycle that delivers uncompromising performance both on- and off-road
- The AX41 offers improved off-road traction from a new pattern design, compound, and high cross sectional area\*
- The new compound, pattern design, and block wall angle optimization have improved the durability of the AX41\*
- The new blocks feature Even-Wear<sup>™</sup> Design, and have improved the performance on road by reducing block deformation due to step wear\*

\*Versus the Bridgestone A41 and the Bridgestone T301/T302



## BATTLA XADVENTURE 41

### 90% ON-ROAD/10% OFF-ROAD

- A tire that lets you tour with confidence, even when the pavement ends
- Both the Front and Rear feature 3LC™ (Dual Compound) that provides grip when its needed without sacrificing wear life
- Designed to have an aggressive pattern design that not only looks amazing, but performs
- Our best ever wet performance from an Adventure touring tire
- The front and rear use Mono-Spiral Belt construction to give excellent stability in all conditions







**BRIDGESTONE** Solutions for your journey

TIRE SIZE	LOAD SPEED	TUBE TYPE, TUBELESS, OR BOTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	OTD 32NDS	BRIDGESTONE ARTICLE NO.
Front					
100/90-18M/C	56P	ВОТН	25.1	10	011673
90/100-19M/C	55P	ВОТН	26.2	10	011636
100/90-19M/C	57Q	ВОТН	26.3	10	011454
110/80B19M/C	59Q	ВОТН	26.1	10	011455
120/70B19M/C	60Q	TUBELESS	25.9	10	011456
2.75-21M/C	45P	TUBE TYPE	27.2	10	011619
3.00-21M/C	51P	TUBE TYPE	27.6	10	012745
80/100-21M/C	51P	TUBE TYPE	27.6	10	011634
90/90-21M/C	54Q	ВОТН	27.6	10	011457
Rear					
120/90-16M/C	63P	ВОТН	24.4	12	011671
4.60-17M/C	62P	TUBE TYPE	24.9	12	012746
120/90-17M/C	64P	ВОТН	25.4	12	011675
130/80-17M/C	65P	ВОТН	25.5	12	011662
130/80B17M/C	65Q	ВОТН	25.3	12	011463
140/80B17M/C	69Q	ВОТН	26.1	12	011458
150/70B17M/C	69Q	ВОТН	25.6	12	011460
170/60B17M/C	72Q	TUBELESS	25.4	12	011461
4.00-18M/C	64P	ВОТН	27.0	13	011648
4.10-18M/C	59P	ВОТН	25.3	12	011639
4.60-18M/C	63P	TUBE TYPE	25.9	12	012747
120/80-18M/C	62P	ВОТН	25.6	12	011644
120/90-18M/C	65P	ВОТН	26.5	12	011645
130/80-18M/C	66P	ВОТН	26.5	12	011641
150/70B18M/C	70Q	ВОТН	26.6	12	011462

# FATTLA XADUENTURE 41 90% ON-ROAD/10% OFF-ROAD

TIRE SIZE	LOAD SPEED	TUBE TYPE, TUBELESS, OR BOTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	OTD 32NDS	BRIDGESTONE ARTICLE NO.			
Front								
120/70R15M/C	56V	TUBELESS	23.6	4	009334			
120/70ZR17M/C	58W	TUBELESS	23.6	6	008843			
110/80R18M/C	58H	TUBELESS	25	5	008782			
100/90V19M/C	57V	ВОТН	26.1	6	008845			
110/80R19M/C	59V	TUBELESS	25.9	5	008619			
120/70R19M/C	60V	TUBELESS	25.6	5	008842			
120/70ZR19M/C	60W	TUBELESS	25.6	5	008844			
90/90V21M/C	54V	ВОТН	27.4	6	008711			
Rear								
130/80R17M/C	65H	ВОТН	25.2	11	008704			
140/80R17M/C	69V	BOTH	25.9	11	008706			
150/70R17M/C	69V	BOTH	25.2	11	008621			
160/60ZR17M/C	69W	TUBELESS	24.6	8	008622			
170/60R17M/C	72V	TUBELESS	25.1	11	009033			
170/60ZR17M/C	72W	TUBELESS	25.1	8	008849			
180/55ZR17M/C	73W	TUBELESS	24.8	8	008623			
190/55R17M/C	75V	TUBELESS	25.3	8	009335			
190/55ZR17M/C	75W	TUBELESS	25.2	8	008624			
150/70R18M/C	70H	TUBE TYPE	26.3	10	009339			
150/70ZR18M/C	70W	TUBELESS	26.3	8	008707			